Catalog No. Part # UPC Description Setting Lumens Watts LPW
3500K 4000K 5000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
CFP22-LSCS 93133732 840141421919
2x2 Edge-Lit Panel, 4000/3300/2800
Switchable Lumens, 3500/4000/5000K
Switchable CCT
LOW 3174 3225 3137 24 130 137 130
MED 3603 3679 3562 28 128 135 127

FEATURESFEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Accessories (Order Separately)
PLD10M Dual-Lite® Emergency LED Battery Pack, field installed 1
PLRTS Remote Test Switch/Charge Indicator Module (fits single-gang box)
FK14 1x4 Single Flange Kit
FK22 2x2 Single Flange Kit
FK24 2x4 Single Flange Kit
PSMK-14 1x4 Flat Panel Surface Mount Kit
PSMK-22 2x2 Flat Panel Surface Mount Kit
PSMK-24 2x4 Flat Panel Surface Mount Kit
CFPCM36Y SC5F-KIT 36" Cable Mount Kit for 1' or 2' wide Cable Mount fixtures, 5-wire
Notes:
1 Fixtures with Emergency Battery Pack require a remote-mounted test switch, we suggest the Dual-Lite PLRTS.
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:CFP-LSCS
EDGE-LIT FLAT PANEL
lifeshield
Lighting for Complex Spaces
currentlighting.com/lifeshield
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 3
 Rev 10/04/23
LS_CFP-LSCS_spec_R07
ORDERING GUIDE
47.72"
(1212mm)
47.7"
(1212mm)
11.82"
(300.2mm)1.0" (25.4mm)
(all sides)
1.0" (25.4mm)
(all sides)
1.0" (25.4mm)
(all sides)
47.98"
(1218.6mm)
12.02"
(305.3mm)
23.7"
(602mm)
23.7"
(602mm)
24.16"
(613.6mm)
24.16"
(613.6mm)
24.16"
(613.6mm)
47.98"
(1218.6mm)
23.7"
(602mm)
1'x4' Recessed Mount
2'x4' Recessed Mount
2'x2' Recessed Mount
1'x4' Surface Mount
2'x4' Surface Mount
2'x2' Surface Mount
1.68" (42.6mm)
2.5" (63.5mm)
2.5" (63.5mm)1.68" (42.6mm)
0.4" (9.3mm)
1.68"
(42.6mm) 2.5" (63.5mm)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:CFP-LSCS
EDGE-LIT FLAT PANEL